
 
F.No. 1(1)/2020/E-Tender Instt./Estate       Dt.19.08.2020 

 
 

 
E-TENDER NOTICE-EXTENSION OF DUE DATE 

Tender 2020_DARE_577430_1 dated 14.08.2020 Tender Reference F.No. 1(1)/2020/E-Tender 
Instt./Estate ICAR-CPCRI, Kasaragod invites ONLINE bids for ‘OUTSOURCING MANPOWER 
THROUGH CONTRACT’.  

The due date of the tender is extended up to 08th September, 2020 at 15:00 hrs. The tender will 
be opened on 09th September, 2020 at 15.30 hrs. The pre-bid meeting is scheduled on 21st August, 2020 
at 11:30 Hrs at CPCRI, Kasaragod. 

All other terms and conditions remain same without any changes. 

 

 

 

 

 

                Sd/- 

DIRECTOR 

  



 

F.No.40(2)36/2018-Estate (SS)       Dated: 05.12.2018 
 
 

 

 
E-TENDER NOTICE-EXTENSION OF DUE DATE 

 
 

Tender 2018_DARE_402503_1 dated 01.11.2018 Tender Reference F.No. 40(2)36/2018-Estate 
(SS) ICAR-CPCRI, Kasaragod invites ONLINE bids for ‘Job Contract Work in Social Science Division 
at CPCRI, Kasaragod’.  The due date of the tender is further extended up to 20th December, 2018 at 
15:00 hrs. The tender will be opened on 21st December, 2018 at 15.30 hrs. All other terms and 
conditions remain same without any changes. 

 
 

 
 
 

                Sd/- 
DIRECTOR 

  



  



 

F.No. 14(1)S/2018-Estate (Security III)      Dt.21.09.2018 

 

 

CORRIGENDUM 

Tender ID 2018_DARE_353208_1 dated 26.06.2018 Tender Reference No.14(1)S/2018-Estate 
(Security III) ICAR-CPCRI, Kasaragod invited ONLINE bids for ‘Security Service for Watch & Ward 
duty at CPCRI, Kasaragod’  

Due to oversight, the Technical Bid of Shri.Mohanan.B erroneously ‘accepted’ instead of 
‘rejection’ during Technical Evaluation in the CPP Portal. Hence, Competent Authority has decided to 
‘revoke the tender process’ to exclude Shri. Mohanan.B from the accepted tenders. 

 

 

 

         Sd/- 
Asst. Administrative Officer 

  



 

F.No.14(1)S/2018-Estate  (Security III)      Dt.26.05.2018 

 

 

CORRIGENDUM 

 ONLINE bid for ‘Security Services for Watch & Ward duties’ of Tender ID 
2018_DARE_323611_1 dated 03.04.2018 for the period from 01-05-2018 to 31-03-2019 at ICAR-
CPCRI, Kasaragod may be treated as cancelled due to administrative reason. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
    Sd/- 

Director 
  



 
 
F.No.40(2)36/2018-Estate (SS)             Dt.21.11.2018 

 

 

 

E-TENDER NOTICE-EXTENSION OF DUE DATE 

 

Tender 2018_DARE_402503_1 dated 01.11.2018 Tender Reference F.No. 40(2)36/2018-Estate 
(SS) ICAR-CPCRI, Kasaragod invites ONLINE bids for ‘Job Contract Work in Social Science Division 
at CPCRI, Kasaragod’.  The due date of the tender is further extended up to 05th December, 2018 at 
15:00 hrs. The tender will be opened on 06th December, 2018 at 15.30 hrs. All other terms and 
conditions remain same without any changes. 

 

 

 

 

 

                Sd/- 

DIRECTOR 
  



 
F.No. 40(2)36/2018-19 -Estate (DEO)        Dt.19.02.2019 

 

 

 

E-TENDER - PRE BID MEETING 

 Tender ID 2019_DARE_446240_1 dated 19.02.2019 Tender Reference F.No.40(2)36/2018-19 -
Estate (DEO) ICAR-CPCRI, Kasaragod invites ONLINE bids for ‘Data Entry Operators on Contract at 
ICAR-CPCRI Kasaragod for the period 01-04-2019 to 31-03-2020’. Pre bid meeting of the tender to be held 
on 22nd February, 2019 at 11:00 hrs AM

 

. All participating contractor / firm requested to be present at 
ICAR-CPCRI, Kasargod on the date & time given. 

 

           Sd/- 

           DIRECTOR 
  



 
F.No.40(2)36/2018-19 -Estate (DEO)       Dt.30.04.2019 

 
 

 
FINANCIAL BID OPENING 

Tender ID 2019_DARE_446240_1 dated 19.02.2019 Tender Reference F.No.40(2)36/2018-19 -
Estate (DEO) ICAR-CPCRI, Kasaragod invited ONLINE bids for ‘Data Entry Operators on Contract’ 
at ICAR-CPCRI Kasaragod for the period 01-05-2019 to 30-04-2020’, Financial bids in respect of 
four (4) technically qualified bidders will be opened on 01.05.2019 at 10:30 AM

 

. 

           Sd/- 

           DIRECTOR 
  



 
F.No.40(2)36/2018-19 -Estate (DEO)       Dt.29.04.2019 

 
 

 
TECHNICAL EVALUATION REPORT 

 

Tender ID 2019_DARE_446240_1 dated 19.02.2019 Tender Reference F.No.40(2)36/2018-19 -
Estate (DEO) ICAR-CPCRI, Kasaragod invites ONLINE bids for ‘Data Entry Operators on Contract 
at ICAR-CPCRI Kasaragod for the period 01-05-2019 to 30-04-2020’, the Contractual Service 
Committee met on 25th April, 2019 

 

  examined the recommendation of  Technical Evaluation Committee, 
accordingly the committee recommends to accept the four (4) technically qualified bidders. 

                Sd/- 

           DIRECTOR 
  



 
F.No.40(2)36/2018-19 -Estate (DEO)       Dt.15.05.2019 

 

 
FINANCIAL EVALUATION REPORT 

Tender ID 2019_DARE_446240_1 dated 19.02.2019 Tender Reference F.No.40(2)36/2018-19 -

Estate (DEO) ICAR-CPCRI, Kasaragod invites ONLINE bids for ‘Data Entry Operators on Contract 

at ICAR-CPCRI Kasaragod for the period 01-04-2019 to 31-03-2020’, the Contractual Service 

Committee met on 04th May, 2019

(i) The rate quoted by M/s Squad 7 Security & Allied Services and Shri. Mallappa Alias 

 Mallikarjuna is not met the minimum wages requirements as per the terms & condition of tender 

 schedule, where specified Central Govt / State Govt, whichever is higher, Hence not considered. 

 and scrutinized the following: 

(ii) The remaining 02 quotation pertains to M/s Vishal Manpower, Mangalore & Shri. 

 Ramesh Naik B.N, in which M/s Vishal Manpower quoted the lowest rate and considered as L1 

firm.  

Hence, the Committee recommended to accept the lowest rate quoted and award the work to the 

L1 firm, i.e. M/s Vishal Manpower, Mangalore.  

 

 

                Sd/- 

           DIRECTOR 


